

1st on A/C Bill
MM G.S.Y. SE

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Construction
of road from					Nautan Bithi
to					Lohor patti
Agency:-					M/s Chitra gup
					Enterprises prop
					Rajesh Kumar.
Ag No					167 SBE/MM G.S.Y/2021-22
Date of work Start:-					18.11.2021
Date of work Completion:-					17.08.21
Ag rate:-					5298990.00
With 5 yrs maintenance.					
Date of Entry:-					
① Construction of reference					
Working bench mark					
do do					
1 X 160m =					160m i.e 0.160km
1 X 100m =					100m i.e 0.100km
					0.260km
② Construction of					
Working reference					
Pillar do do					
1 X 260m =					260 i.e 0.260km

Acc
6/4/23
JB

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing & fixing					
17 20mm post do do					
vide item No 10					
P. No 4 - 120					
@ Rs 626.27 each - R. 626.					
(13) Providing & laying					
20 two coat water based					
Cement paint do do					
vide item No 11					
Page No 4 - 51.0m ²					
@ Rs 90.58/m ² - R. 4640.					
(14) Providing & laying					
hot applied thermoplastic compound do do					
vide item No 12					
P. No 4 - 51.0m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - R. 37507.					
(15) Providing & fixing					
23 off typical 17mm b-sy					
board do do vide					
item No 13 P. No					
4 - 240					
@ Rs 12483.94 each R. 24968.					
(16) Providing & fixing					
24 off maintenance board					
vide item No 14 P. No 4 - 240					

Continuation

@ Rs 12483.94 each - R. 24968.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) providing & Fixing 25 of 600mm triangular board do do vide item No 15 P.H. & — 2 No					
@ Rs 3517.59 3519.92 each — Rs 7035 7040					
(18) providing & Fixing 27 of 600 x 450mm board vide item No 16 P.H. & — 2 No					
@ Rs 4184.41 each — Rs 8368 4184.23					
(19) providing & Fixing of 900mm octagonal board do do vide item No 17 P.H. 5 — 2 No					
@ Rs 8141.08 8143.26 each — Rs 16282					
(20)					
					Rs 156550 1523384
Add 6.5% 12%	(+)				182806.
Add 1% cess	(+)				15234.
Add S. Fee	(+)				39948.00
					1761372
less 1.5% below	(-)				26421
					1734951

Continuation
less previous bill NIL

Avl
28.4.23
JE

Good
5/5/23
AR

1734951